KH-80P

KOSHIN

BB KH-80P (SEH-80P-AAA-1) <GP160) (012923003)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* RNl B m—EH Y OBk E N EMIETT

No. | E&@I—K W om & &% O & B ] =z

1| 012019602 | SE-80X #¥7 #-A (¥ayh -0 A) 1 | ADC+ Yayh "MADE IN JAPAN' 9,250

2| 011279701 | SE-80X WRA777Y" (PS Yayh) 1| ADCHYayh (G4 ) 2,100

3| 011279901 | SE-80X F+ v F/NILT 1| NBR 1,300 N

4| 011807802 | 20A S50 = 1 500 | PA-156(4971770-102156)

5| 011279601 | SE-80X 757%'7 34yb 1 | ADC 4t 5,950

6| 012123702 | SEH-80X-2F ;@& = 1| ADC-12 4,100

7| 012104602 | SEH-80X-2 f RS 1 | FC200 2,400

8 | 011057005 | SE-80L BtH757%" (PS- =4+ yayh) 1 | ADC ¥3yh -PS-KOSHIN 7-4 4,500 FEI-)

9| 012705703 | SEH-80P-AAA N—R & = 1 | BfE L2 NO.560 11,000
10 | 011049102 | SEH-80 {yNIRET v v — 3 | BSP 100 N
11| 011807902 | 25 AF S 4= 1 500 | PA-244(4971770-107274)
12 | 011058402 | SE-80L-1M 7775 N vty 1|CR 450 N
13 | 012242201 | GP160H WHJ Iy’ /BRI 1| EAM
14 | 011066402 | SE-80L Ah=fby - v 1] ¢ 20 2,500
15| 012801401 | SE-80 #iBg7/9yFhy7 U4 43 2 7,350
16 | 012021602 | #RghanysA4E (3" 2 | PA6+GF30% 2,600
17 | 011800801 | #tBghhAysFTDF / VN —fF 3" 2 4,900
18 | 012048001 | SE-80 fhAysN y¥y (YN f1) 2 | NBRHS50° (0113488) 600 N
19 | 012021801 | #iREhany AN v3Y (3" 2 | NBRHS70° 400 N
20| 011819501 | SE-80 AhL—F—4 = 1 | PP 48U S84F 2,550
21| 940019090 | f-ANVF &9 0 3| ¢90 200 N
22 | 012219002 | SEH-80P-AAA-1 (KH-80P) $&1k 1| 7hAY74hh TO.05 100 N
23| 011501501 | Oy 1| 1517-46.5 NBR 500 N
24 | 011398901 | OYys 1 | P74 NBR 200 N
25| 743119061 | MAaMFEFREEHEANARIL S 7 | M10 X 25 SWRM 100 N
26 | 743119063 | MaMFEFREEHEANARIL S 4 | M10 X 30 SWRM 100 N
27 | 743119053 | MAMEILREEHEANBARIL S 4 | M8 X 40 SWRM 100 N
28 | 734532076 | FNEIATARIL B 4 | M8 X 60 SCM CS 150 N
29 | 827419008 | NfFyh 4 | M8 1f&" SWRM 100 N
30 | 854255008 | ¥-Wyy+ 4| ¢ 8 100 N

OEMEAZEBROBRERT>TEYEEA.

OB FER<EETHEBHYET.

ORI ICHERISENTEY EEA.

OZFHFRIRHEDBIDPYET,



KH-80P

KOSHIN

B4 KH-80P (SEH-80P-AAA-1) <GP160) (012923003)

*ERAERE1BICEALTVAERTT. AYBTRHYEEA
* Rl S ERm—EdH 7 Y OBk E N EMiETT

No. | ERG@I—K m s B &% "' - M HE LI fi& =

31| 012230701 | SEf&OH A R/ARILSAN)L 1| Ba-+ 7hay #50+PETH#16 200

32 | 889855032 | OVyy 1 | P32 NBR 100 | 25A7°35°3Y N

33| 889955025 | OYv4 1 | G25 NBR 100 | 20A 7°54°3Y N
012013704 | SE FN3CHBEIKEREAE /4 $40F 1| A4P12 300 N
012219202 | SEH-80P-AAA(KH-80P) BY S {+4E4 1] A4 100 N

OEMTALEBRORERITo>TEY A,

ORI FER<ERT B EBHYUET,

OXRTHRICHERIEENTEY £t A,

OZXHERRHEBIPYET,



